
Preduzećezaproizvodnju,trgovinuiusluged.o.o.
24400Senta,Nemanjina1/A

M:+381621403138;+381621403128;
W:www.ems-pellet.rs;E:office@ems-pellet.rs

Šifradelatnosti:1629–Proizvodnjaostalihproizvodaoddrveta,plute,slameipruća

CENOVNIKAGROPELETA
PRICELISTFORAGRIPELLETS

Količina/Quantity
tona/ton

Cena€/t
Price€/t

Rinfuz BigBag1000kg Vreće/Bag
15-25kg

0-5
123,00
147,60

130,00
156,00

137,00
164,40

5–24
mesec/mounth

115,00
138,00

125,00
150,00

132,00
158,4

25-99
mesec/mounth

110,00
132,00

117,00
140,40

124,00
148,80

>100/mesec-mounth
105,00
126,00

112,00
134,40

119,00
142,80

Zavelikekoličinekontaktirajtenas/forlargequantitiespleasecontactus

NAPOMENA:Ceneispisanepodebljanimbrojevimasuveleprodajne(bezPDV-a).
PlaćanjeudinarskojprotivvrednostipoprodajnomkursuNBSnadanuplate.Plaćanje100%Avans.
Paletekojesukupljenjekodnaspreuzimamouznadoknaduod3,5evra/kom.BigBagvrećekojesu
kupljenekodnaspreuzimamouznadoknaduod3evra/kom.

NOTE:Pricesinboldnumbersarewholesale(excludingVAT).Paymentsindinarsbyselling
exchangerateonthepaymentdate.Payment100%inadvance.Palletsthatarepurchasedbyusassume
forafeeof3.5euro/pc.BigBagbagsthatarepurchasedbyusassumeforafeeof3euro/pcs.

Prilog:SERTIFIKATokvalitetupeletabroj03-32-107




